" Date: 06/04/2023

Market Drayton Fown Council

Council Meeting

Time: 12:53 Cashbhook . .
a 3 20 April 2023
HANDELSBANKEN APPENDIX CO155
Payments made between 01/01/2023 and 31/03/2023
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditots EVAT Al £ Amount Transaction
02/01/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD300 139.26 2321 4069 150 116,05 Diesel
03/01/2023 Eon next DD295 65.00 4014 112 65.00 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
03/01/2023 EDF ENERGY bD296 25.00 4014 113 25.00 Electric - 11
Cheshire Street
03/01/2023 Shire Leasing Ple pD301 265.90 44,32 4021 201 221,58 Telephone system
09/01/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD299 109.10 18.18 4069 150 90.92 Diessl
10/01/2023 Disclosure Scofland pPD302 25.00 4007 203 25.00 DBS - Bentley
12i01/2023 Poppy Appeal C574 36.00 4301 203 36.00 2 x Wreaths
13/01/2023 EDF ENERGY DD304 147.22 4014 112 147.22 Electric - Newport
Road
16/01/2023 Handelsbanken DD2g7 58.75 4051 201 58.75 Bank Charge -
Current account
16/01/2023 Handelsbanken DD298 6.77 4051 201 6.77 Bank Charge -
Deposit account
16/01/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED BD303 123,79 2063 4069 150 103.18 Diessl
19/01/2023 PETTY CASH Cash 200.00 203 200.00 Top up petty cash
19/01/2023 BRITISH GAS DD306 195.74 832 4014 202 186.42 Gas
19/01/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY ’ DD308 10.43 050 4014 112 9.93 Gas - Towears Lawn
: toilets
18/01/2023 BT : : DD309 62.94 1049 4980 400 52.45 Telephone &
. Broadband
348 -52.45 Telephone &
Broadband
6000 400 52.45 Telephona &
Broadband
20/01/2023 PLUSNET ’ DD310 41.69 6.95 4312 20 34.74 Broadband
20/01/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY bD31i1 237.49 11.31 4014 400 225.18 Electric
348 -226.18 Electric
6000 400 226.18 Electtic
20/01/2023 EDF ENERGY DD312 98.00 4014 112 98.00 Electric - Newpart
Road
21/01/2023 SSE DD305 5,866.66 952.02 4014 101 4,914.64 Eleciric
25/01/2023 BRITISH GAS DD307 317.35 11.54 4014 202 305.81 Electric
30/01/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD314 104.48 17.41 4089 150 87.07 Diesel
31/01/2023 BACS P/l Pymnt Page 417 BACS Pymnt 10,729.78 10,729.78 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 417
31/01/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 420 BACS Pymnt 17,795.85  17,785.85 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
- Page 420
31/01/2023 BAGCS P/L Pymnt Page 423 BACS Pymnt 2,02217 202217 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 423
31/01/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 425 BACS Pymnt 2,683.00 2.683.00 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 425
31/01/2023 BAGCS P/L Pymnt Page 427 BACS Pymnt 19,454.40  19,454.40 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 427
31/01/2023 BACS P/l Pymnt Page 429 BACS Pymnt 706.18 706.18 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 429
31/01/2023 Salaries & Members allowances DD313 10,7561.75 4001 150 5,281.72 January 2023
Subtotal Carried Forward: 72,279.70 5339138 1,12588 12,292 41
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Market Drayton Town Council
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Time: 12:53 Cashbook 3 User: KH
HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made between 01/01/2023 and 31/03/2023
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference ETotal £ Creditors EVAT Alc £ Amount Transaction
4001 20% 4,607.88 January 2023
4075 203 862.15 January 2023
01/02/2023 son next DD315 65,00 4014 112 65.00 Electric - Towers
lLawn toilats
01/02/2023 EDF ENERGY DD316 25.00 4014 113 25.00 Elactric « 11
Cheshire Strest
01/02/2023 Amazon The LED Specialist Ltd DD321 10.81 1.80 4960 400 9.01 Extension lead
348 -9.01 Extension lead
6000 400 9.01 Extension lead
06/02/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED D032z 71.76 11.96 4069 150 50,80 Diesel
07/02/2023 Handelsbanken DD325 1.00 4051 201 1.00 Bank charge -
current account
08/02/2023 HKS Metals Lid DD324 202.99 4041 103 202.99 Heavy duty steel
door
08/02/2023 BRITISH GAS pb318 271.58 12.94 4014 202 258.64 Gas
10/02/2023 Clarks DD317 64.45 4070 111 64.45 Shoes
13/02/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD323 217.60 36,27 4069 150 181.33 Diesel
14/02/2023 Handelsbanken DD319 66.45 40581 201 66.45 Bank charge -
current account
44/02/2023 Handelshanken DD320 598 4051 20t 5.98 Bank charge -
: : deposit account
15/02/2023 Shire Leasing DD333 160.16 26.69 4021 201 133.47 Telephone system
15/02/2023 BRITISH GAS DD336 217.50 10.36 4014 202 207.23 Electric
16/02/2023 sSE DD323 5,156.98 836.76 4014 10t 4,320.22 Electric
20/02/2023 BT Db326 62.94 10.49 4960 400 52.45 Telephone and
broadband
348 -52.45 Telephone and
broadband
6000 400 52.45 Telephone and
hroadband
20/02/2023 PLUSNET pD327 41.69 6.95 4312 201 34.74 Broadband
20/02/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD330 250.07 11.91 4014 400 238.16 Electriv
348 -238.16 Electriv
6000 400 238.16 Electriv
21/02/2023 Amazon Services Eurtops S.a.r DD329 15.00 2.50 4128 201 12.50 HDMI jeed
27/02/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD332 36.95 6.16 4069 150 30,79 Diesel
28/02/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 430 BACS Pymnt 972.29 972.29 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
. Page 430
28/02/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 432 BACS Pymnt 6,493.50 6,493.50 500 BAGCS P/L Pymnt
Page 432
28/02/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 434 BACS Pymni 3,488.15 3,489.15 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 434
28/02/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 435 BACS Pymnt 1,575.00 1,575.00 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 435
28/02/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 436 BACS Pymnt 8,592.56 §,592.56 500 BACS P/ Pymni
Page 436
28/02/2023 Salaries and Members Allowance DD331 10,778.20 4001 150 5,170.39 Salaries and
Members Allowance
a001 201 4,729.06 Salaries and
Subtotal Carried Forward: 111,124.40 74,513.88 2,100.67 33,631.10
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Time: 12:53 Cashbook 3 User: KH
HANDEL.SBANKEN
Payments madse between 01/01/2023 and 31/03/2023
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Namg Reference £ Totat £ Creditors EVAT Alc__ £ Amount Transaction
Members Allowance
4075 203 878.75 Salaries and
Members Allowance
28/02/2023 SIEMENS FINANCIAL pD334 589.99 08.33 4088 201 491.66 Photocopler Lease
& Insurance
01/03/2023 EDF ENERGY DD343 25.00 4014 113 25.00 Electric - 11
. Cheshire Street
01/03/2023 eon next DD344 65.00 4014 112 85.00 Electric - Towers
Lawn toilets
03/03/2023 BRITISH GAS DD339 340,62 16.21 4014 202 324.31 Gas
03/03/2023 PWLB DD340 4,555.00 4077 206 1,247,50 Loans Town Hall
Town Hall Ceme
4055 202 2,060.00 Loans Town Hall
Town Hail Ceme
4090 206 1,247.50 Loans Town Hall
Town Hall Ceme
06/03/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD336 173.77 28,96 4068 150 144.81 Diesel
06/03/2023 PHS GROUP DD337 498,54 83.09 4046 112 415.45 Sanitary disposal
06/03/2023 PHS GROUP pD338 550,99 91.83 40486 112 458,16 Sanitary disposal
08/03/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY bD345 10.43 0.50 4014 112 9.93 Gas - Towers Lawn
tollets
10/03/2023 BT DD347 595.65 69.27 4021 201 496,38 Telephone
13/03/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD346 7.20 1.20 4069 150 6.00 Fusl cards
14/03/2023 Handelsbanken DD341 54.65 4051 201 54.65 Bnk charge -
- : current account
14/03/2023 Handeishanken DD342 8.37 4081 201 8.37 Bank charge -
deposit account
15/03/2023 Amazon EU S.a.r.f. UK Branch DD353 14.94 249 4041 111 12.45 Equipment
15/03/2023 Amazon DD354 79.50 4323 301 79.50 Armed Forces Day
flags x 10
16/03/2023 amazon Discounted Cleaning DD352 18.49 3.08 4041 111 15.41 Bin bags
18/03/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD355 227.96 10.86 4014 400 217.10 Electric
348 -217.10 Electric
6000 400 217.10 Electric
16/03/2023 Amazon EU S.a.r.l UK Branch DD356 30.89 6.67 4323 30t 33.32 King Charles 111
cutout figure
318 -33.32 King Charles 111
cutout figure
6000 301 33.32 King Charles 111
cutout figure
16/03/2023 Amazon EU S.a.r.l. UK Branch DD357 11.11 1.86 4323 301 9.25 Felt tip pens
318 -9.25 Felt tip pens
6000 301 9.25 Felt tip pens
17/03/2023 BRITISH GAS DD351 73.62 370 4014 202 69.92 Electric
19/03/2023 BT DD350 62.94 10,49 4960 400 52.45 Broadband and
Telephone
348 -52.45 Broadband and
Telaphone
6000 400 52.45 Broadband and
Telephona
Subtotal Carried Forward: 119,128.06 74,513.88 2,550.21 42,054.97
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Time: 12:53 Cashbook 3 User: KH
HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made hetween 01/01/2023 and 31/03/2023
Nominal Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditors EVAT Al £ Amount Transaction
20/03/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED pD348 316.64 5277 4069 150 263.87 Diesel
20/03/2023 PLUSNET DD349 41,69 695 4312 201 34.74 Broadband
21/03/2023 PETTY CASH Cash 200.00 203 200.00 Top up petty cash
23/03/2023 Amazon Zam IKnternational Limi DD358 13.98 4323 301 13.98 Cups
318 -13.98 Cups
6000 301 13.88 Cups
23/03/2023 Amazon Services Europe S.a.rL DD3s9 18.98 3.16 4323 301 15.82 Crowns
318 -15.82 Crowns
6000 3014 15.82 Crowns
23/03/2023 Amazon - EU S.a.r.]. UK Branch DD360 5.62 094 4323 301 4,68 Balloons
318 -4.68. Balloons
6000 301 4.68 Baltoans
23/03/2023 Amazon Setvices Europe S.a.r, DD361 8.99 1,50 4323 301 7.49 Stickers
318 -7.49 Stickers
6000 301 7.49 Stickers
23/03/2023 Amazon Services Europe S.a.rl DD3s2 13.00 217 4323 301 10.83 Flags
318 -10.83 Flags
6000 301 10.83 Flags
- 23/03/2023 Amazon L & R Intertrading Ltd DD363 4.5 0.83 4323 301 4,12 Table Cloths
318 -4,12 Table Cloths
6000 301 4,12 Table Cloths
23/03/2023 Amazon EU 8.a.r.f UK Branch DD364 8.71 145 4323 301 7.26 Plates
. 318 -7.26 Plates
6000 301 7.26 Plates
23/03/2023 Amazon Servicces Europe S.aur. DD36S 27.98 4,66 4323 301 23.32 Bunting
318 -23.32 Bunting
6000 301 23.32 Bunfing
23/03/2023 POZITIVE ENERGY DD366 9.62 0.46 4014 112 9,16 Gas - Towers Lawn
tollets
23/03/2023 Amazon - JB Quick Services Lim DD370 18.95 3.33 4323 3 16.62 Bin
318 -16.62 Bin
6000 301 16.62 Bin
27/03/2023 UK FUELS LIMITED DD389 37.87 631 4089 150 31,56 Diesel
29/03/2023 Denny Shop DD373 151.96 4323 3N 75.98 Tresseltables x 4
318 -75.98 Tresseltables x 4
6000 301 75.98 Tressel tables x4
4960 400 75.08 Tressel tables x 4
348 -75.98 Tressel tables x 4
6000 400 75.98 Tressel tables x 4
31/03/2023 Cash/Argos -DD368 -150.00 4041 202 ~150.00 Carpet Cleaner
34/03/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 438 BACS Pymnt 19,665.64 19,665.64 500 BACS P/L Pymni
Page 438
31/03/2023 BACS P/l Pymnt Page 439 BACS Pymnt 19,665.84  19,665.64 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 439
31/33/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 440 BACS Pymnt 18,665.62 1966562 500 BACS P/ Pymnt
Page 440
31/03/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 441 BACS Pymnt 15,327.86  15327.88 500 BACS P/L Pymrit
Subtotal Carried Forward: 104,182.76 148,838.64 28643.74 42,700.38
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Time: 12:53 Cashbook 3 User: KH
HANDELSBANKEN
Payments made between 01/01/2023 and 31/03/2023
Nomina! Ledger Analysis
Date Payee Name Reference £ Total £ Creditors EVAT Alc £ Amount Transaction
Page 441
31/03/2023 BAGS P/L Pymnt Page 443 BACS Pymnt 9,375.95 9,375.85 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 443
31/03/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 448 BACS Pymnt 5,359.37 5,359.37 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 446
31/03/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 448 BACS Pymnt 9,639.44 9,639.44 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 448
31/03/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 449 BACS Pymnt 16,890,72  16,880.72 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 449
31/03/2023 BACS P/L Pymnt Page 452 BACS Pymnt 1,203,76 1,203.76 500 BACS P/L Pymnt
Page 452
31/03/2023 Salaries & Members Allowances DD367 11,014.62 4001 150 5,238,86 March 2023
4001 201 4,943.61 March 2023
4075 203 862.15 March 2023
31/03/2023 Cash/Argos DD368 150.00 4041 202 150.00 Carpet Cieanst
31/03/2023 SALC DD371 30.00 4007 201 30.00 Data Protection
31/03/2023 Handelsbanken pD372 1.00 4051 201 1.00 Bank Charge

Total Payments:

247,847.62 191,307.88 2,643.74






